Jon O'Neill - Director of Photography - CV

Feature film

St Patrick's Day Massacre
Ship of the Damned

Don't Follow After Me
Wrath of Dracula

Ripper's Revenge
Resurrection of the Mummy
The Highwayman

The Fourth Musketeer
Jekyll and Hyde

Quiz Night (Interactive)
Ripper Untold

Anamnesis

Short film

Good Grief

When the Tar Leaks Red
Archie's Last Drive

Hiya Janice

It's Just a Boy

Faded Glory

Keep Breathing - BF1 (2nd Unit DOP)

Not again Lily
Natural
MeKinley
Unmade

Don't Stutter
The Towers
Socks & Robbers

Ping Pong Stream (Arts Council)

Commercial

Laverack - Aston Martin

Bentley GTC Azure

Raleigh Trace

Buzz Bingo

Illegal Tobacco — NHS

Treasure Island - Derby Theatre
Bentley Motors - Mulliner Corniche
Shrek Adventure - Merlin London
Furniture Loft

Bentley Motors — Flying Spur

Lee Longland -~ 3 x TVC

Next Home — Christmas

Toyota - SAS

Range Rover - Evoque

Bentley Motors - Mulliner

Music video

Saer 'Disruptor’

Saer 'Break’

Someone 'Forget Forgive'

Red Bazar 'Queen of The Night'
Chrysalis London

Electric Heart

Indiana '"Mess Around'

Indiana 'Smoking Gun'

Union J 'Carry You'

Cameo
Dark Knight Rises (Parking Valet)
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Director
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Peter Thornhill
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Steve Lawson
Steven Sheil
Steve Lawson
Helen Crevel

Director

Rob Sharp
Dominic Stewart
Eben Skilleter
Rob Hayes

Jane Louise Webb
Jon Conway
Mark Corden
Mark Corden
Darren Hackell
Ben Bloore
Steven Sheil
Samantha.W
Michael Wain
David Lilley

Ye Funa

Director

Paul Griffin
Paul Griffin
Neil Rostance
Neil Rostance
James Rees
Simon Dymond
Paul Griffin
Andy Teare
Phil Brice

Paul Griffin
Paul Griffin
Vanishing Point
Neil Rostance
Tan Tatham
Paul Griffin

Director

Paul Griffin

Paul Griffin
David Spearing
Jack Delaney
Regan Shepherd
Patrick Harper
Well Plastic
Well Plastic
Well Plastic

Director
Chris Nolan

Producer
Creativ Studios
Crealiv Studios
Misplaced Apostrophe
Creativ Studios
Creativ Studios
Creativ Studios
Creativ Studios
Creativ Studios
Creativ Studios
Sarah Barker
Creativ Studios
Adam Blakemore

Producer

Triskelle Pictures
Dominic Stewart
Nidhi Gupta

Far Out Pictures
Leap of faith films
Conway Productions
Siskamedia
Siskamedia
Ladybrook Productions
B Squared Films
Emmeline Kellie
more than a londoner
Snalffly Productions
Little Seagull

Notts Contemporary

Producer

Griffin Productions
Griffin Productions
Fat Free Media

Fat Free Media
Koala TV

Simon Dymond
Griffin Productions
Andy Teare

Koala TV

Griffin Productions
Griffin Productions
Vanishing Point

Fat Free Media
Sonder

Griffin Productions

Producer

Griffin Productions
Griffin Productions
Monocle Music
Simply Thrilled
Chrysalis London
Regan Shepherd
Well Plastic

Well Plastic

Well Plastic

Cinematographer
Wally Pfister

Year
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2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020

Year
2021
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

Year
2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Year
2019
2019
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014

Year
2011
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Awards

- Best Cinematography Nomination - International Moving Film Festival 2020 - McKinley - Short Film

- Best Cinematography Nomination - Midland Movies 2020 - McKinley - Short Film

- Best Cinematography Nomination - Midland Movies 2018 - I Am God & Severely Underqualified - Short Film
- Best Cinematography Nomination - TMFF 2017 - Time and Again - Short Film

- Best Cinematography Nomination - Oniros 2017 - Faithless - Short Film

- BDC New Designer of the year 2004

Bio

London born Jon O'Neill split his childhood years between Borneo, London, Melbourne and Chester. He studied Graphic
Design at NTU, graduating in 2004 winning BDC New Designer of the year. His work as a graphic designer merged with
moving image and he progressed into the film industry working at various world renowned production companies. He's
since shot numerous music videos and over 40 short films and 5 feature films.

Trivia

- He made a cameo in Batman 'Dark Knight Rises' as Anne Hathaways parking valet

- Eaten a kebab in Makhmur, Iraq

- 10 yard air rifle marksman aged 10

- Driven around the perimeter of Australia 35,000 kilometres, in a DIY campervan without breaking down
- Beaten Miles Jupp at pool

- Has surfed the beach where 'Point Break' was filmed
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