Feature film	Director	Producer	Year
St Patrick's Day Massacre	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2024
Ship of the Damned	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2023
Don't Follow After Me	Peter Thornhill	Misplaced Apostrophe	2023
Wrath of Dracula	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2023
Ripper's Revenge	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2022
Resurrection of the Mummy	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2022
The Highwayman	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2022
The Fourth Musketeer	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2021
Jekyll and Hyde	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2021
Quiz Night (Interactive)	Steven Sheil	Sarah Barker	2021
Ripper Untold	Steve Lawson	Creativ Studios	2021
Anamnesis	Helen Crevel	Adam Blakemore	2020
Attainnesis	Heien Grever	Adam Diakemore	2020
Short film	Director	Producer	Year
Good Grief	Rob Sharp	Triskelle Pictures	2021
When the Tar Leaks Red	Dominic Stewart	Dominic Stewart	2021
Archie's Last Drive	Eben Skilleter	Nidhi Gupta	2019
		Far Out Pictures	2019
Hiya Janice	Rob Hayes		
It's Just a Boy	Jane Louise Webb	Leap of faith films	2019
Faded Glory	Jon Conway	Conway Productions	2019
Keep Breathing - BFI (2nd Unit DOP)	Mark Corden	Siskamedia	2019
Not again Lily	Mark Corden	Siskamedia	2019
Natural	Darren Hackett	Ladybrook Productions	2019
McKinley	Ben Bloore	B Squared Films	2019
Unmade	Steven Sheil	Emmeline Kellie	2019
Don't Stutter	Samantha.W	more than a londoner	2018
The Towers	Michael Wain	Snaffly Productions	2018
Socks & Robbers	David Lilley	Little Seagull	2018
Ping Pong Stream (Arts Council)	Ye Funa	Notts Contemporary	2018
	D.	ъ	3 7
Commercial	Director	Producer	Year
Laverack - Aston Martin	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2023
Bentley GTC Azure	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2023
Raleigh Trace	Neil Rostance	Fat Free Media	2023
Buzz Bingo	Neil Rostance	Fat Free Media	2022
Illegal Tobacco NHS	James Rees	Koala TV	2020
Treasure Island - Derby Theatre	Simon Dymond	Simon Dymond	2020
Bentley Motors - Mulliner Corniche	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2020
Shrek Adventure - Merlin London	Andy Teare	Andy Teare	2019
Furniture Loft	Phil Brice	Koala TV	2019
Bentley Motors Flying Spur	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2019
Lee Longland 3 x TVC	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2018
Next Home Christmas	Vanishing Point	Vanishing Point	2018
Toyota - SAS	Neil Rostance	Fat Free Media	2018
Range Rover - Evoque	Ian Tatham	Sonder	2018
Bentley Motors - Mulliner	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2018
Music video	Director	Producer	Year
Saer 'Disruptor'	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2019
Saer 'Break'	Paul Griffin	Griffin Productions	2019
Someone 'Forget Forgive'	David Spearing	Monocle Music	2017
Red Bazar 'Queen of The Night'	Jack Delaney	Simply Thrilled	2016
Chrysalis London	Regan Shepherd	Chrysalis London	2016
Electric Heart	Patrick Harper	Regan Shepherd	2015
Indiana 'Mess Around'	Well Plastic	Well Plastic	2014
Indiana 'Smoking Gun'	Well Plastic	Well Plastic	2014
Union J 'Carry You'	Well Plastic	Well Plastic	2014
·			
Cameo	Director	Cinematographer	Year
Dark Knight Rises (Parking Valet)	Chris Nolan	Wally Pfister	2011

Awards

- Best Cinematography Nomination International Moving Film Festival 2020 McKinley Short Film
- Best Cinematography Nomination Midland Movies 2020 McKinley Short Film
- Best Cinematography Nomination Midland Movies 2018 I Am God & Severely Underqualified Short Film
- Best Cinematography Nomination TMFF 2017 Time and Again Short Film
- Best Cinematography Nomination Oniros 2017 Faithless Short Film
- BDC New Designer of the year 2004

Bio

London born Jon O'Neill split his childhood years between Borneo, London, Melbourne and Chester. He studied Graphic Design at NTU, graduating in 2004 winning BDC New Designer of the year. His work as a graphic designer merged with moving image and he progressed into the film industry working at various world renowned production companies. He's since shot numerous music videos and over 40 short films and 5 feature films.

Trivia

- He made a cameo in Batman 'Dark Knight Rises' as Anne Hathaways parking valet
- Eaten a kebab in Makhmur, Iraq
- 10 yard air rifle marksman aged 10
- Driven around the perimeter of Australia 35,000 kilometres, in a DIY campervan without breaking down
- Beaten Miles Jupp at pool
- Has surfed the beach where 'Point Break' was filmed